Race

COUNTY MAYOR

COUNTY COMMISSION 2nd District-Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 2nd District-Seat B

COUNTY TRUSTEE

GENERAL SESSIONS JUDGE Division IV

SHERIFF

CIRCUIT COURT CLERK

COUNTY CLERK

REGISTER of DEEDS

ROAD SUPERINTENDENT

COUNTY COMMISSION 10th District-Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 10th District-Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 10th District-Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 7th District-Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 7th District-Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 7th District-Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District-Seat A

Primary Candidates

REP
REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

DEM

REP
REP

REP
REP

DEM

REP

Jerry Cunningham
Ed Mitchell

Brad L. Harrison
Robert (Mike) Lewis
Scott Graves
Robert L. Headrick
James Lee Berrong
Thomas E. (Tom) Hatcher
Roy Crawford, Jr.
Phyllis Crisp

Bill Dunlap

Gerald Kirby
Kenneth Melton
Tony Webb

Jim Folts
Steve Hargis

Tom Cole
Tom Greene

Linda Jo Dees

Gary Farmer

Absentee Early

121

86

11

10
182
173
185
175
186

174

184

20

1103
1312

114

123

1972

1832

1953

1767

2047

1957

2014

92

89

11

120
98

85
130

10

312

Election

2627

3518

337

333

5036

4724

4936

4581

5172

4955

5119

303

287

24

532
275

312
470

32

674

Total Votes

3851

4916

462

466

7190

6729

7074

6523

7405

7086

7317

401

381

36

660
382

408
602

42

1006



Race

COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District-Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District-Seat C

COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District-Seat C

COUNTY COMMISSION 3rd District-Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 3rd District-Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 1st District-Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 1st District-Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 1st District-Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 1st District-Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 8th District-Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 8th District-Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 5th District-Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 5th District-Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 5th District-Seat B

Primary Candidates

REP

REP
REP

REP
REP

DEM

REP

REP
REP

REP

REP

DEM

DEM

REP

REP

REP

REP
REP

REP

REP

DEM

Jerry L. Harvey

Mark R. Hasty
Kimberly D. Russell

William (Billy) Gribble
Jerome F. Moon

Wendy Pitts Reeves
Steve Samples

Mike Caylor
Jimmy (Jim) Melton

Tonya Burchfield
Shawn K. Carter, Sr.
Brandon D. Cook
David G. Ballard, Jr.
Roy Gamble

James E. Taylor

John Carlton Templeton

Mike Walker
Gordon E. Wright, Sr.

Peggy Lambert
Richard A. Carver

Bob Proffitt

Absentee Early
8

16
11

18
9

12

16

14

14

o o

10

57

56

21

136

293
145

121
327

10

193

161
89

81
75
19
16
125
88
60

153
131

220

208

10

Election
292

536
411

335
625

38

400

246
247

161
150

25

20
371
319
232

448
495

494

451

17

Total Votes
436

845
567

474
961

60

609

413
347

250
232

58

50
502
415
292

611
632

771

715

48



Race
COUNTY COMMISSION 9th District-Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 9th District-Seat B

CITY COMMISSIONER City of Rockford

COUNTY COMMISSION 6th District-Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 6th District-Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 6th District-Seat A

Primary Candidates

REP

REP

REP
REP
REP
REP

DEM

Ronald W. French
Monika Murrell
Joseph C. Birdwell
Roy E. Lawson
Stephen E. Simon
Steve Hicks
Holden Lail

Sheri Turner

Scott Helton

Gary Wynn

Absentee Early
10

9

0

[

»

10

116

113

oo

71
145
60

221

Election
409

438
73
74
62

153

242

104

409

23

Total Votes
535

560
81
81
74

225

393

166

640

31



