

<b>Race</b>	<b>Primary</b>	<b>Candidates</b>	<b>Absentee</b>	<b>Early</b>	<b>Election</b>	<b>Total Votes</b>
<b>COUNTY MAYOR</b>	REP	Jerry Cunningham	121	1103	2627	3851
	REP	Ed Mitchell	86	1312	3518	4916
<b>COUNTY COMMISSION 2nd District-Seat A</b>	REP	Brad L. Harrison	11	114	337	462
<b>COUNTY COMMISSION 2nd District-Seat B</b>	REP	Robert (Mike) Lewis	10	123	333	466
<b>COUNTY TRUSTEE</b>	REP	Scott Graves	182	1972	5036	7190
<b>GENERAL SESSIONS JUDGE Division IV</b>	REP	Robert L. Headrick	173	1832	4724	6729
<b>SHERIFF</b>	REP	James Lee Berrong	185	1953	4936	7074
<b>CIRCUIT COURT CLERK</b>	REP	Thomas E. (Tom) Hatcher	175	1767	4581	6523
<b>COUNTY CLERK</b>	REP	Roy Crawford, Jr.	186	2047	5172	7405
<b>REGISTER of DEEDS</b>	REP	Phyllis Crisp	174	1957	4955	7086
<b>ROAD SUPERINTENDENT</b>	REP	Bill Dunlap	184	2014	5119	7317
<b>COUNTY COMMISSION 10th District-Seat A</b>	REP	Gerald Kirby	6	92	303	401
<b>COUNTY COMMISSION 10th District-Seat B</b>	REP	Kenneth Melton	5	89	287	381
<b>COUNTY COMMISSION 10th District-Seat A</b>	DEM	Tony Webb	1	11	24	36
<b>COUNTY COMMISSION 7th District-Seat A</b>	REP	Jim Folts	8	120	532	660
	REP	Steve Hargis	9	98	275	382
<b>COUNTY COMMISSION 7th District-Seat B</b>	REP	Tom Cole	11	85	312	408
	REP	Tom Greene	2	130	470	602
<b>COUNTY COMMISSION 7th District-Seat B</b>	DEM	Linda Jo Dees	0	10	32	42
<b>COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District-Seat A</b>	REP	Gary Farmer	20	312	674	1006

<b>Race</b>	<b>Primary</b>	<b>Candidates</b>	<b>Absentee</b>	<b>Early</b>	<b>Election</b>	<b>Total Votes</b>
	REP	Jerry L. Harvey	8	136	292	436
<b>COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District-Seat B</b>	REP	Mark R. Hasty	16	293	536	845
	REP	Kimberly D. Russell	11	145	411	567
<b>COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District-Seat C</b>	REP	William (Billy) Gribble	18	121	335	474
	REP	Jerome F. Moon	9	327	625	961
<b>COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District-Seat C</b>	DEM	Wendy Pitts Reeves	12	10	38	60
<b>COUNTY COMMISSION 3rd District-Seat A</b>	REP	Steve Samples	16	193	400	609
<b>COUNTY COMMISSION 3rd District-Seat B</b>	REP	Mike Caylor	6	161	246	413
	REP	Jimmy (Jim) Melton	11	89	247	347
<b>COUNTY COMMISSION 1st District-Seat A</b>	REP	Tonya Burchfield	8	81	161	250
<b>COUNTY COMMISSION 1st District-Seat B</b>	REP	Shawn K. Carter, Sr.	7	75	150	232
<b>COUNTY COMMISSION 1st District-Seat A</b>	DEM	Brandon D. Cook	14	19	25	58
<b>COUNTY COMMISSION 1st District-Seat B</b>	DEM	David G. Ballard, Jr.	14	16	20	50
<b>COUNTY COMMISSION 8th District-Seat A</b>	REP	Roy Gamble	6	125	371	502
	REP	James E. Taylor	8	88	319	415
	REP	John Carlton Templeton	0	60	232	292
<b>COUNTY COMMISSION 8th District-Seat B</b>	REP	Mike Walker	10	153	448	611
	REP	Gordon E. Wright, Sr.	6	131	495	632
<b>COUNTY COMMISSION 5th District-Seat A</b>	REP	Peggy Lambert	57	220	494	771
<b>COUNTY COMMISSION 5th District-Seat B</b>	REP	Richard A. Carver	56	208	451	715
<b>COUNTY COMMISSION 5th District-Seat B</b>	DEM	Bob Proffitt	21	10	17	48

<b>Race</b>	<b>Primary</b>	<b>Candidates</b>	<b>Absentee</b>	<b>Early</b>	<b>Election</b>	<b>Total Votes</b>
<b>COUNTY COMMISSION 9th District-Seat A</b>	REP	Ronald W. French	10	116	409	535
<b>COUNTY COMMISSION 9th District-Seat B</b>	REP	Monika Murrell	9	113	438	560
<b>CITY COMMISSIONER City of Rockford</b>		Joseph C. Birdwell	0	8	73	81
		Roy E. Lawson	1	6	74	81
		Stephen E. Simon	1	11	62	74
<b>COUNTY COMMISSION 6th District-Seat A</b>	REP	Steve Hicks	1	71	153	225
	REP	Holden Lail	6	145	242	393
	REP	Sheri Turner	2	60	104	166
<b>COUNTY COMMISSION 6th District-Seat B</b>	REP	Scott Helton	10	221	409	640
<b>COUNTY COMMISSION 6th District-Seat A</b>	DEM	Gary Wynn	2	6	23	31